不锈钢卧式多级离心泵
SMH
SMH
用途 APPLICATION
本公司SMH系列产品为卧式多级离心泵浦，应用广
泛；适合一般不含杂质之清水及流体加压、输送、循
环机械设备之用
-工业循环系统

扬程代号 Head code
C：FC20； S：SUS304； N：SUS316
TYPE DESCRIPTION型号说明
泵浦构造
卧式多级离心泵，非自吸，泵浦与马达同轴，叶轮
固定于加长马达轴上，主要动作部件为不锈钢。
电机
＊防护等级：IP54
＊绝缘等级：F级
＊频率：50Hz
＊转速：2900rpm
＊标准电压：单相 200-240V
                     三相 200-240/380-440V
Ambient temperature :Max.+40°C
Liquid temperature range:+0°C~+90°C
Operating pressure:Max.10kg/cm²
Inlet pressure:Max. 6kg/cm²
PUMP CONSTRUCTION
MOTOR
Horizontal multistage centrifugal pump, nonself-priming,
co-axial pump/motor design, impellers mounted on
extended motor shaft. Main working parts made by
stainless steel.
Enclosure protection class: IP54
Insulation class: F
Frequency range: 50Hz
Nominal speed : 2900rpm
Standard voltages: 1Ø 200-240V
                   3Ø 200-240/380-440V
PERFORMANCE CHART型谱图
结构图 CONSTRUCTION
SMH
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
材质 Material
SUS 316
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 316
SUS 304
FC 20
SUS 304
SUS 304
FC 20
SUS 304
FC 20
SUS 304
SCM 435
Lock Nut
Sleeve (Shaft End)